

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 858 OF 2021

Revati Kusha Wagh

....Petitioner

vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

....Respondents

Mr. N. V. Bandiwadekar i/b A. N. Bandiwadekar, Advocate for the
Petitioner.

Mr.S. B. Kale, AGP for the State-Respondent.

CORAM : S. C. GUPTE AND
SURENDRA P. TAVADE, JJ.

DATE : 12 MARCH 2021

P.C.

. Stand over to 15th March 2021.

(SURENDRA P. TAVADE, J)

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)